Datasheet | EC39
EP-355WON Series
General Purpose AC EMI Filter
*Image shown is for illustrative purpose only
Technical specifications
Operating voltage 440VAC (P-P)
Current rating  100A - 150A
Frequency 50/60Hz

time) (KA)
Energy
surge
rating
(10/1000 μ
sec)
(Joules)
Approx.
Weight
(Kg)
Attenuation
Screw Bus
bar
Touch-
safe
1 EF-3A100X01E-C39 100 < 3.5 D E F ---- ---- 5 Standard
2 EF-3A100X12E-C39  100 < 3.5 D E F 10 350 5 Standard
3 EF-3A120X01E-C39 120 < 3.5 D E F ---- ---- 5.5 Standard
4 EF-3A120X12E-C39 120 < 3.5 D E F 10 350 5.5 Standard
5 EF-3A150X01E-C39 150 < 3.5 D E F ---- ---- 6 Standard
6 EF-3A150X12E-C39 150 < 3.5 D E F 10 350 6 Standard
Current
Rating
(A)
Screw terminal details Bus bar terminal details Touch safe terminal details Earthing